
Sukkot Schedule
Wednesday, October 16, Erev Sukkot, candle lighting 5:52 pm

7:00 pm Young Adults Sushi & Sake in the Sukkah
Thursday, October 17,  Sukkot I

10:00 am Yom Tov Service in sukkah (with Livestream)
Candle lighting 6:50pm

 Friday, October 18, Sukkot II
10:00 am Yom Tov Service in sukkah (with Livestream)

Candle Lighting 5:49pm
Saturday, October 19, Chol Hamoed Sukkot, Bat Mitzvah Kaitlyn Wahnish

9:30 am service 
Monday -Tuesday, October 21-22, Chol HaMoed Sukkot

8:00 am Minyan via Zoom (bring your lulav!)
Wednesday, October 23, Hoshana Rabah

8:00 am in person & via Zoom. Last chance to shake the lulav!

Help Build the Sukkah!  
Build: Sunday, October 6, 9:30 am.  Questions?

Contact Barrett Lester, brlester@optonline.net

CELEBRATE SUKKOT!
LAUGH IN THE SUKKAH!

Sunday Brunch with Comedian 
JOEL CHASNOFF

Sunday, October 20, 11:30am
All are Welcome!

RSVP with QR code. Early bird ends 10/7

Flip over for the Lulav & Etrog order form. 



ORDER YOUR LULAV & ETROG TODAY!

$65 per Quality Set | $40 for Children's Set

Your order will be delivered to Congregation Beth El in time for Sukkot.  
Pick up your set starting Sunday, October 13 in the walk-in refrigerator in

the main kitchen.

Please consider sponsoring a child's set for use  by Nitzan Nursery
School and Kesher Beth El students.  

Fill out the form below and return it to the office with payment by 
Friday, September 6.

SAVE THE DATE: Thursday, Oct 24, 6pm
Erev Simchat Torah Community Dinner & 

Dancing with the Torah honoring 
David Hirshfield and Sylvia Schulman.


